ECETRANS/63/Rev.2
ECONOMIC COMMISSION FOR EUROPE
INLAND TRANSPORT COMMITTEE
EUROPEAN AGREEMENT ON MAIN INTERNATIONAL
RAILWAY LINES (AGC)
DONE AT GENEVA ON 31 MAY 1985
UNITED NATIONS
 2
Note:
This document contains the text of the AGC Agreement, including the amendments to the AGC
Agreement contained in the following Depositary Notifications:
(a) Depositary Notifications C.N.68.2000.TREATIES-1 of 10 February 2000;
(b) Depositary Notification C.N.255.2001.TREATIES-1 of 28 March 2001;
(c) Depositary Notification C.N. 202.2003. TREATIES-1 of 4 March 2003;
(d) Depositary Notification C.N.140.2005. TREATIES-1  of 28 February 2005;
(e) Depositary Notification C.N.650.2006. TREATIES-2 of 9 August 2006;
(f) Depository Notification C.N.532.2007. TREATIES-1 of 3 May 2007;
(g) Depository Notification C.N.711.2010. TREATIES-1 of 30 December 2010.
The present document contains in a single, non-official document the consolidated text of the AGC
Agreement including the basic instrument, its amendments and corrections that have come into force
by the dates indicated. Only the text kept in custody by the Secretary General of the United Nations,
in his capacity as depositary of the AGC Agreement, constitutes the authoritative text of the AGC